
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

321 

65 

17 

44 

Name 

David BOŽIĆ 

Tomaš SVITOK 

Strahinja KOVAČEVIĆ 

Marcin DABROWSKI 

Nat 

SRB 

SVK 

SRB 

SVK 

FMN 

AMSS 

SMF 

AMSS 

SMF 

Team 

Spark Team Serbia 

SK Energy Maco Racing

Spark Team Serbia 

Ninja Moto Racing Team

Motorcycle 

Honda 1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Tyres 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

12:02.413 

12:03.052 

12:18.985 

13:04.626 

Diff 

0.639 

16.572 

1:02.213 

Best Tm 

1:29.266 

1:29.132 

1:29.729 

1:36.398 

Points

25 

20 

16 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.639 

Avg. Speed 

166,163 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.132 

Best Speed 

168,344 

Best Lap by 

65 - Tomaš SVITOK 

Printed: 27.6.2021. 13:37:24 

www.grabarsport.hr 

FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić    

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

AUTOMOTO SHOW GROBNIK 2021 
27.06.  RACE 2 

FIM E  STK 1000  - Race 2 - Official results 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:29:26 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.6.2021. 11:30 


